MILLER FINANCIAL SERVICES

Planning Your Financial Success Financial, Investments and Insurance Services

Contact Us

801 W. Michigan Ave. Marshall, MI 49068

Toll Free: 866-440-2889 Phone: 269-781-5129 Fax: 269-781-9040

info@millerfinancialplanning.com

My Account

Market Snapshot

Dow Nasdaq S&P 500

Get streaming real-time quotes - FREE

Welcome to Miller Financial Services

Miller Financial specializes in complete, comprehensive financial planning for both individuals and businesses. We provide independent advice for individuals in specific areas including retirement, investment, insurance, and estate planning. In addition, Miller Financial also specializes in complete employee benefit planning including health insurance, and all varieties of company retirement plans.

Financial Topics

Individual Financial Solutions
Business Financial Solutions
Education Retirement Planning

Become a Client

Becoming a client with us is as easy as it is rewarding. <u>Click here</u> to fill out our new account form and we will contact you shortly.

Meet Our Team

Learn More

Individuals

- Retirement Planning
- College Planning
- Estate Planning
- Tax Planning
- Life InsuranceDisability Insurance
- Long Term Care Insurance

Businesses

- Retirement Plans
- 401k Plans
- Health Insurance
- Buy Sell Agreements

Higher Ed Retirement Plans

- Partner w/ TIAA-CREF, Fidelity
- 3(38) or 3(21) FiduciaryServices
- TPA Services
- Plan Document Updating
- Participant Enrollment & Education
- Individually Manage Participant Accounts

Miller Financial Services is an Investment Advisor registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission. No client or prospective client should assume that any information presented or made available on or through this website, is a receipt of, or a substitute for personalized financial planning consulting advice. Additionally, please note that hyperlinks included throughout this site are provided as a matter of convenience and we disclaim any and all responsibility for information, services or products found on websites linked hereto.

For additional disclosures see Resources then Disclosures and Forms.

Home | About Us | Contact Us | Products & Services | Client Center | Resources | Research

801 W. Michigan Ave. , Marshall, MI 49068 Toll Free: 866-440-2889 Phone: 269-781-5129 Fax: 269-781-9040

Email: info@millerfinancialplanning.com

